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CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1884-85.

Vote 54.—Working Kail ways

Salaries. Oilier Charges.___
708,645

1,325 j

35,708

Totals.

£
708,645

1,325

35,708

„ 55.—Government Doiniiins

„ 56.—Public TSuildings

„ 57.—Miscellaneous Services 5,760 ! 5,760

TOTAL OF CLASS XI. »7^1 AQQ i751,438 | T^I /f.Q«751,438(dljiOO| (tfl,*ju

I I II I!

Item.
188
1,521

14-85.
L Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS.

1884-85.

£ £

Total Ifumber of Men—
Permanent und Temporary ... 4,300

VOTE No. 54.
Management—
Head Office—General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Draftsman
7 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £225, 1 at £150, 2 at £140,

1 at £105, and 1 at £C0
2 Traffic Auditors at £250
Ticket Printers
Stores Manager
7 Clerks, 1 at £260,1 at £180,1 at £170,1 at £160, 1 at

£120, 2 at £00
1 RelievingStorekeeper
Accountant ... ...""
17 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £240, 1 at £230, 1 at £220,

1 at £210, 3 at £200,1 at £L80, 2 at £160,2 at £150,
2 at £140, 1 at £120, 1 at £60

2 Ticket Clerks at £140
N. W. Worry, late Undcr-Secretarv, compensation for

loss of office
Contingencies ...

Kaicakawa—District Manager ...
Whanr/arei—District Manager ...
Auckland—

District Traffic Manager
Resident Engineer, Locomotive, and Maintenance
5 Clerks, 1 at £250, 2 at £160, 1 at £140, 1 at £60 ...
2 Clerks,-! at £180, 1 at £160

Napier— .-^"g^ -_
District Manager
Clerk >

1,000
700
260

1,120
500
200
425

1,010
210
475

3,030
280

598
830

325

250

400
450
770- 340

450
140
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