CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

		1884–85.				
		Salaries.	Other Charges.	Totals.		
Vote 54.—Working Railways		£	£ 708,645	£ 708,645		
" 55.—Government Domains			1,325	1,325		
" 56Public Buildings			35,708	35,708		
" 57.—Miscellaneous Services		•••	5,760	5,760		
TOTAL OF CLASS XI.		• • •	751,438	751,438		

em.				1884-85. 1,521 Miles.		
					£	£
•	WORKING RA	LILWA	YS.			
I			1884-85.			
	Total Number of Men— Permanent and Tempor	ary	4.000	-		
	VOTE No. 54.					
1	MANAGEMENT-				1	
1	Head Office-				ľ	
	General Manager	•••	•••		1,000	
	Assistant General Manager	•••	•••		700	
]	Draftsman				260	
	7 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £		t £150, 2 at	£140,		
- 1	1 at £105, and 1 at £60	• • •	• • •	•••	1,120	
1	2 Traffic Auditors at £250	• • •	•••		500	
{	Ticket Printers	•••	•••		200	
- 1	Stores Manager			•••	425	
į	7 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £180), 1 at £	170, 1 at £10	60, 1 at		
1	£120, 2 at £60		•••		1,010	
	1 Relieving Storekeeper	• • •	***		210	
- 1	Accountant				475	
1	17 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £1 at £210, 3 at £200, 1 at £	240, 1 :	at £230, 1 a	t £220,	}	
	2 at £140, 1 at £120, 1 at				3,030	
	2 Ticket Clerks at £140		•••	•••	280	
	N. W. Werry, late Under-S	oanotom	···	ion for	200	
;	loss of office	ecrorary	, compensai	ion for	598	
- 1	Contingencies		•••	••••	830	
1	Kawakawa—		* * *		350	
- 1	District Manager			j	325	
i	Whangarei—	•••	•••	•••	020	
1	District Manager				250	
	Auckland—	•••	•••	•••	200	
	District Traffic Manager			}	400	
1	Resident Engineer, Locomoti	ve. and	Maintenance	э	450	
į	5 Clerks, 1 at £250, 2 at £16				770	
	2 Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £16	()			340	
1	Napier—	-	•••	•••		
-	District Manager			1	450	
i	Clerk		•••		140	